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000054122 Roof Replacement 33,900 09/22/2025

2009HX Base Yr

4846 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,402 101.7450 113.95 387,658 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2931

BAS 2,931 100 2,931 277,209

FGR 618 55 340 32,157

FOP 87 30 26 2,459

FOP 349 30 105 9,931

3,985 3,402 321,756

BAS= W15 FOP= N8 W29  L6 D5   D6 R7  E28 N3$ S3 W28  L7 U6
U5 R6  N16 W28 S7 W2 S6 E2 S38 FGR= S25 E7 S2 E9 N2 E8 N25
W24$ E24 S7 E11 FOP= S4 E13 N4 W3 N5 W7 S5 W3$ E3 N5 E7 S5
E12 S4 E3 S3 E9 N3 E3 N12 E4 N8 W4 N18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 534.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,602

1,602

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150


